

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1145 OF 2001

UNION OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SATROHAN

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/05/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.
Ms. Madhurima Tatia,Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma,Adv.
Mr. H.C. Kharbanda,Adv.
Mr. T.N. Saxena,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Misra, Adv.
Mr. M.P. Shorawala,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Mr. B.B.Singh learned counsel resumed his arguments at
11.20 A.M. and concluded at 12.15 P.M. Thereafter Mr.
A.K.Sharma, learned counsel made his submissions for fifteen
minutes.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(Shashi Sareen) (Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master Court Master

List of books referred:

2002 (9) SCC 618
JT 2007 (9) SC 283
JT 2003 (Suppl.) 2 SC 457
JT 2001 (1) SC 614
JT 2008 (1) SC 286 at 288 Para 7
2005 (5) SCC 151 Para 10